
TREINO CDE 2023
 22.3.2023

Comissão de Desportos do Exército

Larri Gabriel Hermes Lemes
Comissão de Desportos do Exército
Course : H21
Distance : 4000m

--/7 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Nícolas De Barros Vieira 1:28:15
2. Tiago Baumgart 1:34:07
3. Leonardo Lemos Dill 1:35:01

1. 31 00:25:14 357m 70'41"/km
2. 32 00:03:53 00:29:07 325m 11'57"/km
3. 33 00:06:09 00:35:16 161m 38'12"/km
4. 34 00:02:44 00:38:00 136m 20'06"/km
5. 35 00:04:11 00:42:11 380m 11'01"/km
6. 36 00:04:28 00:46:39 401m 11'08"/km
7. 48 00:04:27 00:51:06
8. 43 00:02:29 00:53:35
9. 38 00:02:51 00:56:26 308m 9'15"/km

10. 39 00:02:47 00:59:13 311m 8'57"/km
11. 40 00:03:25 01:02:38 381m 8'58"/km
12. 41 00:03:59 01:06:37 321m 12'25"/km
13. 42 00:05:05 01:11:42 148m 34'21"/km
14. 999 00:01:37 01:13:19 223m 7'15"/km
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